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Number of Riders Registered: 30

Bib # U
23 NAME, First Name Team Name Cat

319  ATKINSTALL, Matt Diversion C
320  CLEMENT, Alexandre Meraloma Racing C
324 * GAR-AOUY, Cole UBC Cycling Team C
325  GOLDBERG, Micah Team Discord p/b FourWinds C
327 * VERLIE GUTIERREZ, Jan Black Bear Racing C
328  REDA, Daniele Red Kilo C
329  HANVELT, Jonathan Meraloma Racing C
332  HEIEIS, Adrian Red Kilo C
334  KUBY, Jeff Future Racing C
335  LAYCO, Jomar Black Bear Racing C
336  LEADBEATER, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling C
339  NICKERSON, Ben Steveston Velo C
341  POLLOCK-BROWN, Hugo Future Racing C
342 * CONSTABEL, Kai UBC Cycling Team C
344  ROOKE, William Red Kilo C
345  SAMANIEGO, Raphael The Last Drop Cycling Club C
347  TESFAGABER, Natnael Blackbear cycling C
349  WOODBRIDGE, Ben Meraloma Racing C
351 * KELETE, Angesom balck bear C
352 * COOK, Brodie Espoirs Quilicot C
353  ERNEWEIN, Benjamin UBC Cycling Team C
354  HALE, Carson Red Kilo C
355  LAWSON, Ted Independent C
356 * LAWSON, Andrew DEVO C
357 * MARCHANT, Matthew Red Kilo C
358  MENZIES, Tristan Independent C
359 * SCOTT BOURIS, Amos Independent C
360  SOSKUTHY, Marton Glotman Simpson Cycling C
361  SPENCE, James Meraloma Racing C
362 * WORMAN, Joel Tempo CC C
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Number of Starters: 27 Race Distance: 65 km
Did Not Start: 3 Race Speed: 37.3 km/h
Did Not Finish: 8 27

Rank Bib # U
23 NAME, First Name Team Cat Time Gap Upgd 

Pts

1 319  ATKINSTALL, Matt Diversion C 1h44'28" 10
2 347  TESFAGABER, Natnael Blackbear cycling C 8
3 353  ERNEWEIN, Benjamin UBC Cycling Team C 6
4 359 * SCOTT BOURIS, Amos Independent C 5
5 324 * GAR-AOUY, Cole UBC Cycling Team C 4
6 345  SAMANIEGO, Raphael The Last Drop Cycling Club C 3
7 336  LEADBEATER, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling C 2
8 328  REDA, Daniele Red Kilo C 1
9 360  SOSKUTHY, Marton Glotman Simpson Cycling C 1
10 349  WOODBRIDGE, Ben Meraloma Racing C 1
11 357 * MARCHANT, Matthew Red Kilo C
12 361  SPENCE, James Meraloma Racing C
13 362 * WORMAN, Joel Tempo CC C
14 341  POLLOCK-BROWN, Hugo Future Racing C
15 358  MENZIES, Tristan Independent C
16 344  ROOKE, William Red Kilo C
17 351 * KELETE, Angesom balck bear C
18 325  GOLDBERG, Micah Team Discord p/b FourWinds C
19 332  HEIEIS, Adrian Red Kilo C

DNF 320  CLEMENT, Alexandre Meraloma Racing C
DNF 327 * VERLIE GUTIERREZ, Jan Black Bear Racing C
DNF 329  HANVELT, Jonathan Meraloma Racing C
DNF 335  LAYCO, Jomar Black Bear Racing C
DNF 339  NICKERSON, Ben Steveston Velo C
DNF 342 * CONSTABEL, Kai UBC Cycling Team C
DNF 355  LAWSON, Ted Independent C
DNF 356 * LAWSON, Andrew DEVO C
DNS 334  KUBY, Jeff Future Racing C
DNS 352 * COOK, Brodie Espoirs Quilicot C
DNS 354  HALE, Carson Red Kilo C
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C Men

Saturday, March 9, 2024



Decisions of the Panel of Commissaires

2.12.007.3.5.01

#353 COWBURN, Ben Warning

Due to technical issues with the timing service, only finishing order is shown. Upgrade points still apply.

College of Commissaires

Failing to respect the instructions of the organiser or commissaires
Relating to crossing the yellow line during the race

Wix Brown Circuit Race
Communiqué de Commissaire


